
 

 
2024 COLLECTIONS TO BE TAKEN UP AT ALL 

PARISHES AND MISSIONS IN THE ARCHDIOCESE OF 

SAN ANTONIO 

 
 

For the Church in Latin America (in support of priests, sisters, and catechists) ….... Sunday, January 28, 2024  

For the Catholic Missions among the Black and the Native Americans.................... Sunday, February 25, 2024 

For Catholic Charities (Ash Wednesday) ................ ......................................Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

 
For the Catholic Relief Services Collection (American Bishop's Overseas Appeal)...... Sunday, March 10, 2024 

 
For the Holy Land (Good Friday) ..............................................................................Friday, March 29, 2024 

 
For Operation Rice Bowl (Easter Sunday) ...................................................................Sunday, March 31, 2024 

 
For Assumption Seminary ................................................................................ ..........Sunday, April 14,2024 

 
For the Catholic Home Missions Appeal............................................................................Sunday, April 28, 2024 

 
For Priests' Pension Collection................... ........................................................ .........Sunday, June 2, 2024 

 
For Peter's Pence Collection............................................................. ..................................Sunday, June 30, 2024 

 
For Hope for the Future: Tuition Assistance..............................................................Sunday, October 13, 2024 

 
For World Mission Sunday...........................................................................................Sunday, October 27, 2024 

 
For the Campaign for Human Development.................... ................ ............. ........Sunday, November 24, 2024 

 
For the Retired Men and Women Religious............................................................. Sunday, December 8, 2024 

 
For Assumption Seminary (Christmas Day) ..........................................................Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

 
 


